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COD. ??

Ø mm 38-203

本公司保留随时更改产品规格及停止生产的权利，恕不另行通知。 
We reserve the right either to alter speci ications and discontinue products without prior notice

技术参数· TECHNICAL DATA
型号 内径 重量 长度

CODE Ø INT. WEIGHT LGTH

mm g/m mm

SCWT0380000000 38,1 310 153

SCWT0400000000 40 305 152

SCWT0500000000 50 470 180

SCWT0508000000 50,8 475 180

SCWT0600000000 60 505 203

SCWT0760000000 76,2 835 225

SCWT0800000000 80 1050 225

SCWT1000000000 100 1200 240

SCWT1020000000 101,6 1255 240

SCWT1270000000 127 1460 292,5

SCWT1520000000 152,4 2170 322,5

SCWT2030000000 203,2 3455 375

硬质PVC螺旋（红色或橙色），按软管增强层间距专门设计。
光滑的表面使安装简便快捷。
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 • 用于螺旋压力机系列软管，分别带有SC EN代码的螺旋压机ENO
和SC WT代码，用于螺旋压力机WT和螺旋压力机油。

Rigid PVC banding coil (red or orange coloured), specially de-
signed to fit into the area between the reinforcing spirals of the 
hose, following its pitch. As a result, fitting is quick and easy, as 

the band rests on a smooth surface.
 • Used on Spiralpress series hoses, respectively with SC EN code for spiral-

press ENO and SC WT code , for both spiralpress WT and spiralpress OIL.

以上报告的技术数据均在温度23℃，50%湿度下测量. The technical data here reported have been measured at 23°C with 50% umidity.
*如有需求，请与我们的销售办公室联系，以获得更多的信息和数据 *Available on request, contact our sales office for more info and quantities.

型号. SC WT/ SC EN

SPIRALPRESS WT (cod. WT) p.72

SPIRALPRESS ENO (cod. BS EN) p.111

SPIRALPRESS OIL (cod. SQ) p.65

ARTICOLI DELLA STESSA SERIE
ITEMS IN THE SAME SERIES

SPIRALINA LIQUIDI/ SPIRALINA ENO 
BANDING COIL WATER/ BANDING COIL ENO 
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